\$40.00 44687

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM437751

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GDC Trading Limited		10/17/2016	limited company (ltd.): VIRGIN ISLANDS, BRITISH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GDC Trading Limited
Street Address:	85, St. John Street
City:	Valletta VLT
State/Country:	MALTA
Postal Code:	1165
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MALTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4468796	GAMBLING.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8443978265

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9198294296

Email: tschmidt@hutchlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Trevor P. Schmidt

Address Line 1:3110 Edwards Mill Road Suite 300Address Line 4:Raleigh, NORTH CAROLINA 27612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TGG.21003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Trevor P. Schmidt
SIGNATURE:	/Trevor P. Schmidt/
DATE SIGNED:	08/03/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=GDC Trading Limited - Certificate of Continuation#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006121 FRAME: 0709

900415920

COMPANIES ACT, 1995 MALTA

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUATION

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(L.N. 344 of 2002 - Regulation 9)

Name o	f Company
85, St. John Street, V	alletta VLT 1165, Malta
Registe	red Office
C	77661
Registran	on Number
This is to confirm that the above formerly formed and incorporate	re-mentioned company which was ted or registered under the laws of
British Virgin Islands	2 nd June 2011
the name of	M Trading Limited
the name ofand which has ccase	DC Trading Limited
the name of and which has ecase as registered as continuing in M	DC Trading Limited
the name ofand which has cease 1s registered as continuing in M with cf	DC Trading Limited ed to be so registered, alta as a limited liability company
and which has cease is registered as continuing in M with cf	od to be so registered , alta as a limited liability company fect from
and which has cease is registered as continuing in M with cf	DC Trading Limited ad to be so registered, alta as a limited liability company fect from ober 2016
and which has cease as registered as continuing in M with cf	od to be so registered , alta as a limited liability company fect from

RECORDED: 08/03/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006121 FRAME: 0710